©Copyright Cosworth Electronics Ltd | All Content is Proprietary and Confidential. Brookfield
Technology Centre, Twentypence Road, Cottenham, Cambridge, CB24 8PS
Version number: .
CCW Mk3
Quick links
Overview
Product Variant Matrix
Dimensions

Auto-Coding Customer - - Enabled
Auto-Coding Developer - - Upgrade Option
Ordering information
CCW Mk3 8STA Gear Only 01D-641350-G
CCW Mk3 8STA Gear and Clutch 01D-641350-GC
CCW Mk3 8STA Gear Clutch Analogue 01D-641350-GCA
CCW Mk3 8STA Gear Clutch Digital 01D-641350-GCD
Cosworth Krontec QR-03 31M-0041
Krontec QR-04 (New for 2025) 31M-0050
Compatible devices
Badenia 2 01L-650100